McDonald County Lender Market Share

Residential
April 2019

B CHECKETT 9.4%
[T PAUL 8.9%
B ARVEST BANK ANDERSON 5.2%
B PIERCE 5.1%
[l FIRST COMMUNITY BANK 4.7%
ARVEST BANK LOWELL 4.5%
B FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE INC 4.2%
@ TOWNSEND 4.2%
[ THE CORNERSTONE BANK 4.1%
B MITCHELL 3.0%
Il ARVEST BANK PEA RIDGE 2.9%
FIRST WESTERN BANK 2.8%
WHIFFEN 2.8%
[l DAS ACQUISITION COMPANY LLC 2.8%
PIKE 2.8%
[ Others 32.7%
Total: 100.0%
- WACO




EFFECTIVE DATE: Thursday, May 16, 2019 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
ARVEST BANK ANDERSON
ROBERTS ANTHONY 2019 646 04/01/2019 11 $81,970.85
ANDERSON, MO 64831
ROBERTS ANTHONY 15 BACHMAN RD 2019 647 04/01/2019 12 $81,970.85
ANDERSON, MO 64831
REARDON RENZIL 2377 SCOTCH HOLLOW RD 2019 776 04/12/2019 11 $144,997.49
NOEL, MO 64854
BOLAIN STEVEN 2019 889 04/25/2019 12 $375,851.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
$684,790.19
ARVEST BANK BENTONVILLE
JOHNSTON JOHNESE 4836 STATE HWY 59 2019 781 04/12/2019 12 $102,000.00
GOODMAN, MO 64843
R & JJOHNSTON FAMLY LLC 4836 STATE HWY 59
GOODMAN, MO 64843
R AND J JOHNSTON FAMLY LLC 4836 STATE HWY 59
GOODMAN, MO 64843
$102,000.00
ARVEST BANK GRAVETTE
GURULE IVAN 1586 HOLLY RD 2019 899 04/25/2019 7 $75,000.00
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863
IVAN GURULE REVOCABLE TRUST 1586 HOLLY RD
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863
$75,000.00
ARVEST BANK LOWELL
GODDARD MICHAEL 600 WILDERNESS WAY 2019 788 04/12/2019 25 $84,725.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
PRUITT RANDY 738 WILCOX LN 2019 792 04/15/2019 19 $392,000.00
STELLA, MO 64867
TUOHY DAVID 14 MALCOM LN 2019 835 04/18/2019 29 $112,720.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
$589,445.00
ARVEST BANK PEA RIDGE
ENFIELD LETSON LEITIA 782 GOFF RIDGE RD 2019 782 04/12/2019 8 $383,265.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
ENFIELD-LETSON LEITIA 782 GOFF RIDGE RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
LETSON LEITIA 782 GOFF RIDGE RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
$383,265.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Thursday, May 16, 2019
BANDY

ADAMS RAYMOND
CHANDLER

CHANDLER CHASE
CHANDLER CHASE
CHECKETT

ROBERTS ANTHONY
ROBERTS ANTHONY
ENFIELD LETSON LEITIA
ENFIELD-LETSON LEITIA
LETSON LEITIA
JOHNSTON JOHNESE

R & JJOHNSTON FAMLY LLC

R AND J JOHNSTON FAMLY LLC

REARDON RENZIL
BOLAIN STEVEN
GURULE IVAN

IVAN GURULE REVOCABLE TRUST

CUPPS

GREY DANIEL

DAS ACQUISITION COMPANY LLC

MARTIN STEPHEN

15 BACHMAN RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

ANDERSON, MO 64831
782 GOFF RIDGE RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
782 GOFF RIDGE RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
782 GOFF RIDGE RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
4836 STATE HWY 59
GOODMAN, MO 64843
4836 STATE HWY 59
GOODMAN, MO 64843
4836 STATE HWY 59
GOODMAN, MO 64843
2377 SCOTCH HOLLOW RD
NOEL, MO 64854

ANDERSON, MO 64831

1586 HOLLY RD
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863
1586 HOLLY RD
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863

1709 STAR HOLLOW RD
WASHBURN, MO 65772

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2019 860 04/22/2019
2019 729 04/08/2019
2019 729 04/08/2019
2019 647 04/01/2019
2019 646 04/01/2019
2019 782 04/12/2019
2019 781 04/12/2019
2019 776 04/12/2019
2019 889 04/25/2019
2019 899 04/25/2019
2019 707 04/05/2019
2019 754 04/10/2019

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

8 $155,000.00
$155,000.00
4 $59,605.00
4 $59,605.00
$119,210.00
12 $81,970.85
11 $81,970.85
8 $383,265.00
12 $102,000.00
11 $144,997.49
12 $375,851.00
7 $75,000.00

$1,245,055.19

10 $350,000.00
$350,000.00
15 $124,000.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Thursday, May 16, 2019

JAMES CANDICE
MAGADAN LUIS

DKT LIVING TRUST

SK KURT
DULL

DOWNS CHARLENE
EQUITY BANK

DOWNS CHARLENE
EVENSON

TUOHY DAVID
GODDARD MICHAEL
FCS FINANCIAL FLCA

ADAMS RAYMOND
FIRST COMMUNITY BANK

HAYES JOHN
TAYLOR ROBERT
PRICE MARK
SHOCKLEY SETH
FIRST WESTERN BANK

GAMEL SHAD

FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE INC

701 SUNRISE HILL
ANDERSON, MO 64831
400 MAIN ST

NOEL, MO 64854

102 BLACKJACK LN
PINEVILLE, MO 648568115

102 BLACKJACK LN
PINEVILLE, MO 648568115

14 MALCOM LN
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
600 WILDERNESS WAY
ANDERSON, MO 64831

PINEVILLE, MO 64856
2132 EAGLE RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843
748 PUCKETT RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

ANDERSON, MO 64831

751 ETERNITY LN
JANE, MO 64856

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2019 644 04/01/2019
2019 763 04/11/2019
2019 657 04/01/2019
2019 805 04/16/2019
2019 805 04/16/2019
2019 835 04/18/2019
2019 788 04/12/2019
2019 860 04/22/2019
2019 893 04/25/2019
2019 817 04/17/2019
2019 813 04/17/2019
2019 802 04/16/2019
2019 800 04/16/2019

22

22

29

25

11

15

14

10

12

LOAN AMOUNT

$171,830.00

$68,732.00

$364,562.00

$300,000.00

$300,000.00

$60,000.00

$60,000.00

$60,000.00

$60,000.00
$112,720.00

$84,725.00

$197,445.00

$155,000.00

$155,000.00
$291,437.83
$163,000.00
$100,000.00

$69,600.00

$624,037.83

$370,175.00

$370,175.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Thursday, May 16, 2019

IDELL

GIBBS

STAFFORD

WILLIAMS

SEBOLT

CALVIN

KENDALL

SARAH

MARK

BRITTANY

FREEDOM BANK OF SOUTHERN MISSOURI

GREY

DANIEL

GATEWAY MORTGAGE GROUP LLC

FROSSARD

PARTAIN

DOUGLAS

DONALD

HIGHLAND RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE LTD

POWELL JACQUELINE
KRAUSE
POWELL JACQUELINE

LAMAR BANK AND TRUST CO

PETERSON BOB
LAWLER

FROSSARD DOUGLAS
PARTAIN DONALD
MATIN LEIGH & LAWS

MANUEL STEVE

2749 STATE HWY 90
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
205 LAKEVIEW DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831
546 BUNCH RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
546 BUNCH RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
303 BEAVER RD
STELLA, MO 64867

1709 STAR HOLLOW RD
WASHBURN, MO 65772

1217 HOTTEL SPRINGS RD
SENECA, MO 648658564

23 GRAVES LN
PINEVILLE, MO 648569281

9143 RTK
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

9143 RTK
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

381 KINGS RD

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

1217 HOTTEL SPRINGS RD
SENECA, MO 648658564

23 GRAVES LN
PINEVILLE, MO 648569281

2031 GOFF RIDGE RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

BOOK # PAGE #

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

756

659

682

751

707

686

784

923

923

655

686

784

939

RECORDED PAGES

04/10/2019 15
04/01/2019 15
04/03/2019 15
04/10/2019 15
04/05/2019 10
04/03/2019 17
04/12/2019 17
04/29/2019 15
04/29/2019 15
04/01/2019 10
04/03/2019 17
04/12/2019 17
04/30/2019 19

LOAN AMOUNT

$245,471.00

$100,152.00

$105,258.00

$102,121.00

$553,002.00

$350,000.00

$350,000.00

$73,500.00

$96,000.00

$169,500.00

$166,250.00

$166,250.00

$166,250.00

$166,250.00

$355,000.00

$355,000.00

$73,500.00

$96,000.00

$169,500.00

$215,033.00

$215,033.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Thursday, May 16, 2019 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
MITCHELL
PRUITT RANDY 738 WILCOX LN 2019 792 04/15/2019 19 $392,000.00
STELLA, MO 64867
$392,000.00
NICHOLS
PETERSON BOB 381 KINGS RD 2019 655 04/01/2019 10 $355,000.00
ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
$355,000.00
PAUL
HERNANDEZ JESUS 440 CLIFFSIDE DR 2019 690 04/04/2019 11 $75,000.00
NOEL, MO 64854
HERNANDEZ LULE JESUS 440 CLIFFSIDE DR
NOEL, MO 64854
LEDEZMA ESMERALDA 440 CLIFFSIDE DR
NOEL, MO 64854
LULE JESUS 440 CLIFFSIDE DR
NOEL, MO 64854
MARTIN CRAIG 514 HONEY CREEK DR 2019 730 04/08/2019 11 $95,500.00
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863
REECE STEVEN 715 MILL ST 2019 127 04/08/2019 10 $70,000.00
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863
SHOCKLEY SETH 2019 802 04/16/2019 10 $69,600.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
PRICE MARK 748 PUCKETT RD 2019 813 04/17/2019 14 $100,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
TAYLOR ROBERT 2132 EAGLE RD 2019 817 04/17/2019 15 $163,000.00
GOODMAN, MO 64843
STOKES ROBERT 604 HWY 76 2019 799 04/16/2019 11 $69,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
HAYES JOHN 2019 893 04/25/2019 11 $291,437.83
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
SMITH WILLIAM 1494 ROCKY RD 2019 815 04/17/2019 10 $97,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
JWS PROPERTIES IRREVOCABLE TRUST 2160 PUMP STATION RD 2019 852 04/22/2019 11 $140,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
MCWILLIAMS RANDALL 2160 PUMP STATION RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
RSM PROPERTIES IRREVOCABLE TRUST 2160 PUMP STATION RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
SANDFORD JACQUES 2160 PUMP STATION RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
STARRY NIGHT PROPERTIES LLC 2160 PUMP STATION RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
$1,170,537.83

6 | THE LAND TiTLE PROFESSIONALS SINGE 535 ]



EFFECTIVE DATE: Thursday, May 16, 2019

PIERCE

HEDGER JEFFREY
SCHROEDER CLIFFORD
CHANDLER CHASE
Si KURT
PIKE

JAMES CANDICE
MARTIN STEPHEN
MAGADAN LUIS
QUICKEN LOANS INC

MANUEL STEVE
ROUSE

SHEA HOMES INC

SCHROEDER

SCHROEDER CLIFFORD
SCHROEDER CLIFFORD

SOUTHWEST MISSOURI BANK

SHEA HOMES INC

THE CORNERSTONE BANK

MARTIN

REECE

CRAIG

STEVEN

7358 RT B
GOODMAN, MO 64843

701 SUNRISE HILL
ANDERSON, MO 64831

400 MAIN ST
NOEL, MO 64854

2031 GOFF RIDGE RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

122 PEARL ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

122 PEARL ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

514 HONEY CREEK DR
SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863
715 MILL ST

SOUTHWEST CITY, MO 64863

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2019 840 04/22/2019
2019 744 04/09/2019
2019 729 04/08/2019
2019 657 04/01/2019
2019 644 04/01/2019
2019 754 04/10/2019
2019 763 04/11/2019
2019 939 04/30/2019
2019 935 04/30/2019
2019 744 04/09/2019
2019 744 04/09/2019
2019 935 04/30/2019
2019 730 04/08/2019
2019 727 04/08/2019

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

14 $235,410.00
4 $75,000.00
4 $59,605.00
4 $300,000.00

$670,015.00

15 $171,830.00

15 $124,000.00

14 $68,732.00

$364,562.00

19 $215,033.00

$215,033.00

12 $100,000.00

$100,000.00
4 $75,000.00
4 $75,000.00

$150,000.00

12 $100,000.00

$100,000.00

11 $95,500.00

10 $70,000.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Thursday, May 16, 2019

HERNANDEZ JESUS
HERNANDEZ LULE JESUS
LEDEZMA ESMERALDA
LULE JESUS
STOKES ROBERT

JWS PROPERTIES IRREVOCABLE TRUST
MCWILLIAMS RANDALL
RSM PROPERTIES IRREVOCABLE TRUST
SANDFORD JACQUES

STARRY NIGHT PROPERTIES LLC

SMITH WILLIAM
TOWNSEND

IDELL CALVIN
STAFFORD SARAH
WILLIAMS MARK
GIBBS KENDALL
SEBOLT BRITTANY

WELCH STATE BANK

HEDGER JEFFREY
WHIFFEN
GAMEL SHAD

440 CLIFFSIDE DR
NOEL, MO 64854

440 CLIFFSIDE DR
NOEL, MO 64854

440 CLIFFSIDE DR
NOEL, MO 64854

440 CLIFFSIDE DR
NOEL, MO 64854

604 HWY 76
ANDERSON, MO 64831
2160 PUMP STATION RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
2160 PUMP STATION RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
2160 PUMP STATION RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
2160 PUMP STATION RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
2160 PUMP STATION RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
1494 ROCKY RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

2749 STATE HWY 90
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
546 BUNCH RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
546 BUNCH RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
205 LAKEVIEW DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831
303 BEAVER RD
STELLA, MO 64867

7358 RT B
GOODMAN, MO 64843

751 ETERNITY LN
JANE, MO 64856

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2019 690 04/04/2019
2019 799 04/16/2019
2019 852 04/22/2019
2019 815 04/17/2019
2019 756 04/10/2019
2019 682 04/03/2019
2019 659 04/01/2019
2019 751 04/10/2019
2019 840 04/22/2019
2019 800 04/16/2019

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

11 $75,000.00
11 $69,000.00
11 $140,000.00
10 $97,000.00
$546,500.00
15 $245,471.00
15 $105,258.00
15 $100,152.00
15 $102,121.00
$553,002.00
14 $235,410.00
$235,410.00
12 $370,175.00
$370,175.00
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